Treasurer's Report - July 2012

Beginning Balance

Income:
Meeting Income
2012 Membership Dues
SHRM Payment
Returned Check Payment
Donation

Total Income $

Expenses:

June Meal Expense
Meeting Gifts

HR Certification
Conference Fees
Postage

Total Expenses

Total Ending Balance

Respectfully Submitted by:

Amber Beloate
Treasurer

$ 3,858.75

228.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

228.00

230.00
100.00
0.00
0.00
2.00

$332.00

$ 3,754.75



