Treasurer's Report - July 2012

Beginning Balance		\$ 3,858.75
Meeting Income 2012 Membership Dues SHRM Payment Returned Check Payment Donation		228.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Income	\$ 228.00	
Expenses: June Meal Expense Meeting Gifts HR Certification Conference Fees Postage		230.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 2.00
Total Expenses	\$332.00	
Total Ending Balance		\$ 3,754.75

Respectfully Submitted by:

Amber Beloate Treasurer